Olive Garden Family Meals Menu With

Prices

Meal Serves
Family-Style Lasagna Bundle 4-6
Large Family-Style Lasagna Bundle Upto 12
Jumbo House Salad with 12 Breadsticks 6
Chicken Alfredo 4-6
Chicken Parmigiana 4-6
Fettuccine Alfredo 4-6
Shrimp Alfredo 4-6
Five Cheese Ziti al Forno 4-6
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce 4-6
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce 4-6
Chicken Tortelloni Alfredo 4-6
Lasagna Classico Upto6
Chicken Scampi 4-6
Chicken and Shrimp Carbonara 4-6
Shrimp Scampi 4-6
Cheese Ravioli with Marinara or Meat Sauce 4-6
Homemade Soups Large Serves 12
Homemade Soups 6
Breadsticks (V) Varies

Price

Olive Garden Family Style Meals Menu

With Prices

Meal Serves Price
Chicken Alfredo 4-6 $61.99 6,050 cal
Lasagna Classico Upto6 $52.99 3,420 cal

Fettuccine Alfredo 4-6 $50.99 5,010 cal

Calories

$58.99
$89.99
$22.99
$61.99
$54.99
$45.99
$65.79
$44.99
$43.99
$43.99
$65.79
$46.99
$54.99
$65.79
$63.79
$46.49
$27.99
$17.29

$4.49
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Shrimp Alfredo 4-6

Five Cheese Ziti al Forno 4-6

$72.79 5,600 cal
$44.99 4,680 cal

Olive Garden Family Style Meals Calories

Meal
Family-Style Lasagna Bundle
Large Family-Style Lasagna Bundle Upto 12
Jumbo House Salad with 12 Breadsticks
Chicken Alfredo
Chicken Parmigiana
Fettuccine Alfredo
Shrimp Alfredo
Five Cheese Ziti al Forno
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce
Chicken Tortelloni Alfredo
Lasagna Classico Upto6
Chicken Scampi
Chicken and Shrimp Carbonara
Shrimp Scampi
Cheese Ravioli with Marinara or Meat Sauce
Homemade Soups Large Serves 12
Homemade Soups
Breadsticks (V) Varies

Calories

4-6 6,700 cal

13,030 cal

6 1,650 cal, 140 cal per breadstick

4-6 6,050 cal — 6,660 cal
4-6 4,790 cal
4-6 5,010 cal — 5,620 cal
4-6 5,680 cal
4-6 4,680 cal
4-6 2,840 cal — 4,830 cal
4-6 2,270 cal — 4,260 cal
4-6 7,930 cal

3,420 cal
4-6 4,190 cal
4-6 5,460 cal
4-6 1,980 cal
4-6 3,170 cal — 3,510 cal

1,700 cal — 3,750 cal

6 850 cal — 1,870 cal
140 cal per breadstick
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