Olive Garden Family Meals Menu With Prices

Meal	Serves	Price
Family-Style Lasagna Bundle	4-6	\$58.99
Large Family-Style Lasagna Bundle	Up to 12	\$89.99
Jumbo House Salad with 12 Breadsticks	6	\$22.99
Chicken Alfredo	4-6	\$61.99
Chicken Parmigiana	4-6	\$54.99
Fettuccine Alfredo	4-6	\$45.99
Shrimp Alfredo	4-6	\$65.79
Five Cheese Ziti al Forno	4-6	\$44.99
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	4-6	\$43.99
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce	4-6	\$43.99
Chicken Tortelloni Alfredo	4-6	\$65.79
Lasagna Classico	Up to 6	\$46.99
Chicken Scampi	4-6	\$54.99
Chicken and Shrimp Carbonara	4-6	\$65.79
Shrimp Scampi	4-6	\$63.79
Cheese Ravioli with Marinara or Meat Sauce	4-6	\$46.49
Homemade Soups Large	Serves 12	\$27.99
Homemade Soups	6	\$17.29
Breadsticks (V)	Varies	\$4.49

Olive Garden Family Style Meals Menu With Prices

Meal	Serves	Price	Calories
Chicken Alfredo	4-6	\$61.99	6,050 cal
Lasagna Classico	Up to 6	\$52.99	3,420 cal
Fettuccine Alfredo	4-6	\$50.99	5,010 cal

Shrimp Alfredo	4-6	\$72.79	5,600 cal
Five Cheese Ziti al Forno	4-6	\$44.99	4,680 cal

Olive Garden Family Style Meals Calories

Meal	Serves	Calories
Family-Style Lasagna Bundle	4-6	6,700 cal
Large Family-Style Lasagna Bundle	Up to 12	13,030 cal
Jumbo House Salad with 12 Breadsticks	6	1,650 cal, 140 cal per breadstick
Chicken Alfredo	4-6	6,050 cal – 6,660 cal
Chicken Parmigiana	4-6	4,790 cal
Fettuccine Alfredo	4-6	5,010 cal – 5,620 cal
Shrimp Alfredo	4-6	5,680 cal
Five Cheese Ziti al Forno	4-6	4,680 cal
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	4-6	2,840 cal – 4,830 cal
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce	4-6	2,270 cal – 4,260 cal
Chicken Tortelloni Alfredo	4-6	7,930 cal
Lasagna Classico	Up to 6	3,420 cal
Chicken Scampi	4-6	4,190 cal
Chicken and Shrimp Carbonara	4-6	5,460 cal
Shrimp Scampi	4-6	1,980 cal
Cheese Ravioli with Marinara or Meat Sauce	4-6	3,170 cal – 3,510 cal
Homemade Soups Large	Serves 12	1,700 cal – 3,750 cal
Homemade Soups	6	850 cal – 1,870 cal
Breadsticks (V)	Varies	140 cal per breadstick